Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
14345 GARFIELD AVE
PARAMOUNT, CA. 90723

EVENT DATE: NOVEMBER 20TH, 2024

DROP OFF: TIME TBD
PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description

General

Amalfi Presidential Bar, 6ft

Highboy Cocktail Table, 30"

Black or Silver Lamoure 132" Linens
LINENS FOR COCKTAIL TABLES

7 Monet Back Bar, Silver

Chanelled Arm Chair, Black

Celine Sofa, Black
Ava Sofa, Black Velvet - 8'

Wilshire Sofa, Black 8ft
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Nixon Coffee Table, White/silver

Chanel Curved Sofa, Black 6'
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Qtty

30

30

10

ORDER #005788

Price

$250.00

$§12.00

$28.00

$225.00

$150.00

$400.00

$350.00

$350.00

$125.00

$275.00

T

PASSION EVENT SPECIALIST

Order Date: November 8, 2024
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Total

$250.00

$360.00

$840.00

$225.00

$1,500.00

$1,600.00

$700.00

$700.00

$500.00

$1,100.00
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Description

Services

Notes
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Gem Coffee Table, Silver

Ottomans, Black

Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - Black 70ft x 12ft Height

Stretch Velvet Draping - Black 20ft x 12ft Height

Drop Off Fee (NO INSTALLATION)

Pick Up Fee

Qtty Price

2 $95.00
8 $55.00
2 $840.00
1 $240.00
1 $275.00
1 $275.00
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Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$190.00

$440.00

$1,680.00

$240.00

$275.00

$275.00

$10,325.00
$550.00
$882.79
($1,032.50)
$10,725.29
($0.00)
$10,725.29
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