ORDER #005788



PASSION EVENT SPECIALIST

P0: **Shipping Address:** 14345 GARFIELD AVE PARAMOUNT, CA. 90723 Order Date: November 8, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

EVENT DATE: NOVEMBER 20TH, 2024

DROP OFF: TIME TBD PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Amalfı Presidential Bar, 6ft	1	\$250.00	Т	\$250.00
	Highboy Cocktail Table, 30"	30	\$12.00	T	\$360.00
	Black or Silver Lamoure 132" Linens LINENS FOR COCKTAIL TABLES	30	\$28.00	Т	\$840.00
	Monet Back Bar, Silver	1	\$225.00	T	\$225.00
	Chanelled Arm Chair, Black	10	\$150.00	T	\$1,500.00
	Celine Sofa, Black	4	\$400.00	T	\$1,600.00
	Ava Sofa, Black Velvet - 8'	2	\$350.00	T	\$700.00
	Wilshire Sofa, Black 8ft	2	\$350.00	T	\$700.00
	Nixon Coffee Table, White/silver	4	\$125.00	T	\$500.00
	Chanel Curved Sofa, Black 6'	4	\$275.00	T	\$1,100.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Gem Coffee Table, Silver	2	\$95.00	T	\$190.00
	Ottomans, Black	8	\$55.00	Т	\$440.00
	Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - Black 70ft x 12ft Height	2	\$840.00	Т	\$1,680.00
	Stretch Velvet Draping - Black 20ft x 12ft Height	1	\$240.00	Т	\$240.00
Services					
	Drop Off Fee (NO INSTALLATION)	1	\$275.00		\$275.00
	Pick Up Fee	1	\$275.00		\$275.00
Notes			Total Produc	ets:	\$10,325.00
		Total La	bor/Services/Mi		\$550.00
			Taxe		\$882.79
			Discoun	its: tal:	(\$1,032.50) \$10,725.29
			Paymen		(\$0.00)
			Balan		\$10,725.29